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Link do produktu: https://eswiatlo.pl/lampa-dogruntowa-fredo-98-ip54-4000k-bk-az5338-azzardo-p-56608.html

Opis produktu

Lampa dogruntowa FREDO 98 IP54
4000K BK AZ5338 - AZzardo

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

llos¢ zaréwek
Napiecie zasilania
Wysokos¢
Trzonek

Kolor podstawowy
Szerokos¢

Moc zaréwki
materiat

Strumien (Im)
Barwa (K)

Klasa szczelnosci

Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie

Lampa dogruntowa FREDO 98 IP54 4000K BK AZ5338 - AZzardo

399,00 zt

2-3 dni robocze
AZ5338
5901238453383
1

230V

98 cm

Modut LED
Czarny

4,9 cm

12w

Metal

1392

4000K

IP54

Tak
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